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Session 2

SAT 21 MAY 2022  10:00AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 45 Sj Girls (32-34kg) TANVI CHD

MINAKSHI YADAV UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKM USHA RAI MAH

NGL

ORI

TN

ASM

P D PODWAL

T NARO

S K PANIGRAHI

D SURESH

PRAFUL GOGOI

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 46 Sj Girls (32-34kg) SARSWATI LOHAR JHA

NIDHI MALI RAJ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGINDER SINGH BORA HAR

RSPB

MAH

HP

SSCB

JYOTI DAGAR

PURAN LAL

MALINI SINGH

ASHOK NEGI

LAXMIPATHI

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

3 47 Sj Girls (34-36kg) MERINA DEVI MAN

MANPREET KAUR PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PRAFUL GOGOI ORI

CHT

HP

MAH

NGL

S K PANIGRAHI

ASHOK ROUT

ASHOK NEGI

P D PODWAL

T NARO

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 48 Sj Girls (34-36kg) PRATISHA RAJA KAR

AARYA GARDE MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR PUN

UTK

TN

ASM

SSCB

LAXMI

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

D SURESH

PRAFUL GOGOI

LAXMIPATHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 49 Sj Girls (36-38kg) MAHEK VERMA DEL

POOJA MP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P D PODWAL ORI

CHT

SSCB

NGL

SSCB

S K PANIGRAHI

KULDEEP SONKER

LAXMIPATHI

T NARO

R RAJBHARAT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 50 Sj Girls (36-38kg) LUXMI KUMARI HP

SONIKA HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH SKM

UTK

TN

AP

SSCB

USHA RAI

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

D SURESH

CH. ADINARAYAN

LAXMIPATHI

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

7 51 Sj Girls (38-40kg) K KAVIYA TN

SATAKSHI PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR MAH

RSPB

CHT

NGL

ORI

P D PODWAL

PURAN LAL

ASHOK ROUT

T NARO

S K PANIGRAHI

30:27

30:25

30:24

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 52 Sj Girls (38-40kg) SHOBITHA PON

TAI PINA ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP CH. ADINARAYAN MAH

PUN

SKM

TN

HP

MALINI SINGH

LAXMI

USHA RAI

D SURESH

ASHOK NEGI

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 53 Sj Girls (40-42kg) JAYA BHATI DEVI MAN

ANAM UTK BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI SSCB

MAH

RSPB

CHT

ORI

LAXMIPATHI

P D PODWAL

PURAN LAL

ASHOK ROUT

S K PANIGRAHI

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

10 54 Sj Girls (40-42kg) ABOORVA UP

ADITI GOA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH ASM

AP

UTK

SKM

PUN

PRAFUL GOGOI

CH. ADINARAYAN

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

USHA RAI

LAXMI

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 55 Sj Girls (42-44kg) JAI SHRI RAJ

ADITI KADHANE MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI RSPB

CHT

ORI

NGL

TN

PURAN LAL

ASHOK ROUT

S K PANIGRAHI

T NARO

D SURESH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 56 Sj Girls (42-44kg) KHUSHI UP

ARSDEEP KAUR CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKM USHA RAI CHT

UTK

ASM

SSCB

HAR

ASHOK ROUT

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

PRAFUL GOGOI

LAXMIPATHI

JYOTI DAGAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 57 Sj Girls (44-46kg) RADHA MANI MAN

MEHAK CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NGL T NARO MAH

HP

ORI

TN

AP

MALINI SINGH

ASHOK NEGI

S K PANIGRAHI

D SURESH

CH. ADINARAYAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 58 Sj Girls (44-46kg) MEGHNA MAILIPILLI AP

PAYAL HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK ROUT UTK

SKM

SSCB

ASM

MAH

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

USHA RAI

LAXMIPATHI

PRAFUL GOGOI

P D PODWAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 59 Sj Girls (46-48kg) MUSHKAN BISHNOI RAJ

M PREETHI TN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI MAH

NGL

HP

ORI

HAR

MALINI SINGH

T NARO

ASHOK NEGI

S K PANIGRAHI

JYOTI DAGAR

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 60 Sj Girls (46-48kg) KANISHKA CHD

NAMRAT SENGAR GUJ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P D PODWAL TN

UTK

SKM

SSCB

CHT

D SURESH

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

USHA RAI

LAXMIPATHI

ASHOK ROUT

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:16

20:17

Page 2 / 4



Sub Jr. Girl's National Boxing Championship 2022

Session Results

Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z02_C74 11.0 Report Created  FRI 27 MAY 2022 12:05 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2

SAT 21 MAY 2022  10:00AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 61 Sj Girls (48-50kg) ROSHANI TN

SHAMBHAVI MP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL MAH

HAR

HP

ASM

ORI

MALINI SINGH

JYOTI DAGAR

ASHOK NEGI

PRAFUL GOGOI

S K PANIGRAHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 62 Sj Girls (50-52kg) SAVREET KAUR PUN

P SENTAMILARASI TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP CH. ADINARAYAN CHT

UTK

NGL

MAH

SKM

ASHOK ROUT

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

T NARO

P D PODWAL

USHA RAI

30:25

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

19 63 Sj Girls (52-54kg) BHAGTI WAGHMARE MAH

S NISHA KAR
None B WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP CH. ADINARAYAN TN

CHT

HAR

ORI

SKM

D SURESH

KULDEEP SONKER

JYOTI DAGAR

S K PANIGRAHI

USHA RAI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 64 Sj Girls (54-57kg) MANVI SINGH BADURI DEL

YOGIMA KALYAL PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI SSCB

RSPB

HAR

ORI

MAH

LAXMIPATHI

PURAN LAL

JYOTI DAGAR

S K PANIGRAHI

MALINI SINGH

25:30

27:30

28:29

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

21 65 Sj Girls (54-57kg) HARATHI PUTCHA AP

M DHARSHINI TN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PRAFUL GOGOI MAH

PUN

SKM

HAR

UTK

MALINI SINGH

LAXMI

USHA RAI

JYOTI DAGAR

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 66 Sj Girls (57-60kg) DIVA SINGH GUJ

NIKASHITA KONWAR ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGINDER SINGH BORA NGL

HP

TN

CHT

MAH

T NARO

ASHOK NEGI

D SURESH

ASHOK ROUT

P D PODWAL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 67 Sj Girls (60-63kg) TANISHIKA DEL

BARINA J&K BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR ORI

MAH

AP

SKM

ASM

S K PANIGRAHI

MALINI SINGH

CH. ADINARAYAN

USHA RAI

PRAFUL GOGOI

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

24 68 Sj Girls (60-63kg) KEERTHANA PON

PRIYA PHULWARI RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATHI CHT

MAH

HP

NGL

UTK

ASHOK ROUT

P D PODWAL

ASHOK NEGI

T NARO

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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