

## **Session Results**

#### Session 2

### SAT 21 MAY 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	45	Sj Girls (32-34kg)		RED BLUE	TANVI MINAKSHI YADAV		CHD UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SKM	USHA RAI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NGL ORI TN	P D PODWAL T NARO S K PANIGRAHI D SURESH PRAFUL GOGOI			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
2	46	Sj Girls (32-34kg)		RED BLUE	SARSWATI LOHAR NIDHI MALI		JHA RAJ	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	UTK	JOGINDER SINGH BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH HP	JYOTI DAGAR PURAN LAL MALINI SINGH ASHOK NEGI LAXMIPATHI			20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:17
3	47	Sj Girls (34-36kg)		RED BLUE	MERINA DEVI MANPREET KAUR		MAN PUN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	PRAFUL GOGOI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HP MAH	S K PANIGRAHI ASHOK ROUT ASHOK NEGI P D PODWAL T NARO			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	48	Sj Girls (34-36kg)		RED BLUE	PRATISHA RAJA AARYA GARDE		KAR MAH	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UTK TN ASM	LAXMI JOGINDER SINGH D SURESH PRAFUL GOGOI LAXMIPATHI			- - - -
5	49	Sj Girls (36-38kg)		RED BLUE	MAHEK VERMA POOJA		DEL MP	RED	WO		
			Referee:	МАН	P D PODWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT SSCB NGL	S K PANIGRAHI KULDEEP SONKEF LAXMIPATHI T NARO R RAJBHARAT	₹		- - - -
6	50	Sj Girls (36-38kg)		RED BLUE	LUXMI KUMARI SONIKA		HP HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM UTK TN AP	USHA RAI JOGINDER SINGH D SURESH CH. ADINARAYAN LAXMIPATHI			9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 8:10
7	51	Sj Girls (38-40kg)		RED BLUE	K KAVIYA SATAKSHI		TN PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RSPB CHT NGL	P D PODWAL PURAN LAL ASHOK ROUT T NARO S K PANIGRAHI			30:27 30:25 30:24 29:28 30:27
8	52	Sj Girls (38-40kg)		RED BLUE	SHOBITHA TAI PINA		PON ARU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		CH. ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH PUN SKM TN	MALINI SINGH LAXMI USHA RAI D SURESH ASHOK NEGI			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30



## **Session Results**

#### Session 2

### SAT 21 MAY 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	53	Sj Girls (40-42kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	JAYA BHATI DEVI ANAM ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAH	BLUE LAXMIPATHI P D PODWAL	RSC	R2	8:10 8:10
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT	PURAN LAL ASHOK ROUT S K PANIGRAHI			9:10 8:10 8:10
10	54	Sj Girls (40-42kg)		RED BLUE	ABOORVA ADITI		UP GOA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP UTK SKM	PRAFUL GOGOI CH. ADINARAYAN JOGINDER SINGH E USHA RAI LAXMI	BORA		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	55	Sj Girls (42-44kg)		RED BLUE	JAI SHRI ADITI KADHANE		RAJ MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HP	ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ORI NGL	PURAN LAL ASHOK ROUT S K PANIGRAHI T NARO D SURESH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	56	Sj Girls (42-44kg)		RED BLUE	KHUSHI ARSDEEP KAUR		UP CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SKM	USHA RAI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM SSCB	ASHOK ROUT JOGINDER SINGH I PRAFUL GOGOI LAXMIPATHI JYOTI DAGAR	BORA		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
13	57	Sj Girls (44-46kg)		RED BLUE	RADHA MANI MEHAK		MAN CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NGL	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP ORI TN	MALINI SINGH ASHOK NEGI S K PANIGRAHI D SURESH CH. ADINARAYAN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
14	58	Sj Girls (44-46kg)		RED BLUE	MEGHNA MAILIPILLI PAYAL		AP HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	CHT	ASHOK ROUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM SSCB ASM	JOGINDER SINGH F USHA RAI LAXMIPATHI PRAFUL GOGOI P D PODWAL	BORA		- - - -
15	59	Sj Girls (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	MUSHKAN BISHNOI M PREETHI		RAJ TN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	PUN	LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NGL HP ORI	MALINI SINGH T NARO ASHOK NEGI S K PANIGRAHI JYOTI DAGAR			30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27
16	60	Sj Girls (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	KANISHKA NAMRAT SENGAR		CHD GUJ	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	МАН	P D PODWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SKM SSCB	D SURESH JOGINDER SINGH E USHA RAI LAXMIPATHI ASHOK ROUT	BORA		20:18 20:18 20:18 20:16 20:17



## **Session Results**

#### Session 2

### SAT 21 MAY 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	61	Sj Girls (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	ROSHANI SHAMBHAVI		TN MP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	RSPB	PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HP ASM	MALINI SINGH JYOTI DAGAR ASHOK NEGI PRAFUL GOGOI S K PANIGRAHI			- - - -
18	62	Sj Girls (50-52kg)		RED BLUE	SAVREET KAUR P SENTAMILARASI		PUN TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	CH. ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UTK NGL MAH	ASHOK ROUT JOGINDER SINGH T NARO P D PODWAL USHA RAI	BORA		30:25 30:26 30:26 29:27 30:26
19	63	Sj Girls (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	BHAGTI WAGHMARE S NISHA		MAH KAR	None	B WO		
			Referee:	AP	CH. ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HAR ORI	D SURESH KULDEEP SONKEF JYOTI DAGAR S K PANIGRAHI USHA RAI	1		- - - -
20	64	Sj Girls (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	MANVI SINGH BADURI YOGIMA KALYAL		DEL PUN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HP	ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB RSPB HAR ORI	LAXMIPATHI PURAN LAL JYOTI DAGAR S K PANIGRAHI MALINI SINGH	VVF	3.0	25:30 27:30 28:29 25:30 26:30
21	65	Sj Girls (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	HARATHI PUTCHA M DHARSHINI		AP TN	RED	WO		
			Referee:		PRAFUL GOGOI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH PUN SKM HAR	MALINI SINGH LAXMI USHA RAI JYOTI DAGAR JOGINDER SINGH	BORA		- - - -
22	66	Sj Girls (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	DIVA SINGH NIKASHITA KONWAR		GUJ ASM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	_	JOGINDER SINGH BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NGL HP TN CHT	T NARO ASHOK NEGI D SURESH ASHOK ROUT P D PODWAL	•••		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 30:27
23	67	Sj Girls (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	TANISHIKA BARINA		DEL J&K	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MAH AP SKM	S K PANIGRAHI MALINI SINGH CH. ADINARAYAN USHA RAI PRAFUL GOGOI			29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28
24	68	Sj Girls (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	KEERTHANA PRIYA PHULWARI		PON RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HP NGL	ASHOK ROUT P D PODWAL ASHOK NEGI T NARO JOGINDER SINGH	BORA		30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28



## **Session Results**

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	W	P	Win on points		
•										